
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name:

Business Name:

Street Address:

City:

Cell Phone:

Work Phone:

E-Mail:

Individual

Small Business

Large Business

Corporate

Non-Profit

Vip-Sponsorship

State: Zip:

Member Referred By: Approved By Board:

Membership in the Palmdale Sheriff’s Boosters will offer you the opportunity to meet with first responders in a 
social setting.  It also offers you the privilege of participating in special events which might not otherwise be 
available. 

I’m Interested in volunteering to assist with the committees
I’m interested in serving on the Board of Directors
In Addition to my dues, I would like to donate an additional  $                      to the Palmdale Sheriff Boosters.

Card Number: Expiration:

CVCZIPBilling Address:
Authorized Signature:

Annual Payment Information:
Individual
Non-Profit
Small Business (1 - 9 people)
Large Business (10 or more)
Corporate Membership
Annual VIP Sponsorship

$75.00
$100.00
$150.00
$250.00

$1,000.00
$2,500.00

Membership Includes:  Membership Card, Lapel Pin, Decal for Vehicle, Home or Office and License Plate Frame.
Mail Complete Application to:  Palmdale Sheriff Boosters, 750 East Ave Q., Palmdale, CA  93550

Or Email it to:  info@psboosters.org
Non Profit 501(c)3     Tax ID 95-4683976

Card holder Name: (Print)

Includes recognition on website and business certificate

Make Checks Payable To:
Palmdale Sheriff Boosters

Includes Logo on our site, and link to your website, luncheon recognition

Table top banner at events, retractable banner, logo & link on websites, booth at events.


