MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION



Name:			☐ Individual
Business Name:			Small Business
Street Address:			Large Business
City:	Sta	ate:Zip:	Corporate
Cell Phone:			Non-Profit
Work Phone:			☐ Vip-Sponsorship
E-Mail:			
Mambar Dafarrad Bur		Approved By Board:	
Member Referred By:		Арргочей бу воаги	
Membership in the Palmdale	Sheriff's Bo	osters will offer you the opportunity to meet	with first responders in a
social setting. It also offers you the privilege of participating in special events which might not otherwise be			
available.			
I'm Interested in valuateerin	a to ossist	with the corporaittees	
I'm Interested in volunteering to assist with the committees			
I'm interested in serving on the Board of Directors In Addition to my dues, I would like to donate an additional \$to the Palmdale Sheriff Boosters.			
		donate an additional \$to the Pi	almdale Sheriff Boosters.
Annual Payment Information		Make Checks Payable	To:
Individual	\$75.00	Palmdale Sheriff Boos	
Non-Profit	\$100.00		
Small Business (1 - 9 people)	\$150.00		
Large Business (10 or more)	\$250.00	Includes recognition on website and business certificate	
Corporate Membership	•	Includes Logo on our site, and link to your website, luncheon re	
Annual VIP Sponsorship	\$2,500.00	Table top banner at events, retractable banner, logo & link on v	vebsites, booth at events.
Card holder Name: (Print)			
Card Number:			Expiration:
Billing Address:		ZIP	CVC
Authorized Signature:			

Membership Includes: Membership Card, Lapel Pin, Decal for Vehicle, Home or Office and License Plate Frame.

Mail Complete Application to: Palmdale Sheriff Boosters, 750 East Ave Q., Palmdale, CA 93550